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UNC CHIEF RESEARCH OFFICERS (CRO)  

   

Dr. Jeffrey E. Ramsdell   

Interim, Vice Provost for Research   

Appalachian State University   

287 Rivers Street, Boone, NC 28608-2174   

Phone: (828) 262-6662   

Email: ramsdellje@appstate.edu   

Asst: Kate Hoffman   

Email: hoffmankm@appstate.edu   

   

Dr. Jay Golden   

Vice Chancellor for Research, Economic 

Development, & Engagement  

East Carolina University   

1500 Greenville Centre, 2200 S. Charles Blvd.   

Greenville, NC 27858-4353   

Phone: (252) 328-9471/9472   

Email: goldenj17@ecu.edu   

Fax: (252) 328-2769   

Asst: Margaret Macready  

Email: piom@ecu.edu   

   

Dr. Harry Bass   

Interim Dean, Associate Vice Chancellor 

Academic  Affairs   

Elizabeth City State University   

CB #893, 307 Marion D. Thorpe Admin Bldg.   

1704 Weeksville Road, Elizabeth City, NC 27909   

Phone: (252) 335-3291   

Email: hsbass@ecsu.edu   

Fax: (252) 335-3493   

Asst: Gwendolyn Sanders  

Email: gsanders@ecsu.edu  

  

  

 

Dr. Daryush Ila   

Associate Vice Chancellor for Research & Technology  

Transfer   

Fayetteville State University   

1200 Murchison Road, Fayetteville, NC 28301   

Phone: (910) 672-2417   

Email: dila@uncfsu.edu   

Asst: Amy Mendez   

Email: admendez@uncfsu.edu   

   

Dr. Barry L. Burks   

Vice Chancellor for Research & Economic Development   

NC A&T State University   

1601 E. Market Street, Greensboro, NC 27411   

Phone: (336) 334-7314   

Email: blburks@ncat.edu   

Fax: (336) 334-7086  Asst: 

Bernetta Hill   

Email: bernhill@ncat.edu   

   

Dr. Eun Park   

Associate Provost/Dean for Research & Sponsored   

Programs   

Chief Research Officer   

North Carolina Central University   

1801 Fayetteville Street, 309 Hubbard-Totton Chemistry   

Building, Durham, NC 27707   

Phone: (919) 530-6931   

Email: epark@nccu.edu   

Fax: (919) 530-6984   

Asst: Carol Hicks   

Email: Carol.Burnette@nccu.edu   
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Dr. Krissi Hewitt   

Director of Institutional Research & Strategic 

Initiatives   

North Carolina School of Science & Math   

PO Box 2418, Durham, NC 27715   

Phone: (919) 416-2646   

Fax: (919) 416-2650   

Email: krissi.hewitt@ncssm.edu   

Asst: Emily Schmidt   

Email: emily.schmidt@ncssm.edu 

Phone: (919) 416-2876   

   

Dr. Alan Rebar   

Vice Chancellor for Research   

North Carolina State University   

Box 7003, Raleigh, NC 27695-7003   

Phone: (919) 515-2117   

Email: ahrebar@ncsu.edu   

Asst: Miriam Hines   

Email: miriam_hines@ncsu.edu   

Phone: (919) 525-2117   

   

Dr. Edward J. Katz   

Associate Provost & Dean of University Programs   

Office of Academic Affairs   

UNC Asheville   

One University Heights   

PH 151 CPO #1410, Asheville, NC 28804   

Phone: (828) 250-3872   

Email: ekatz@unca.edu   

Fax: (828) 251-6759   

Asst: Elaine Warren   

Email: ebwarren@unca.edu   

Phone: (828) 251-6471   

   

 

Dr. Terry Magnuson   

Vice Chancellor for Research & Economic 

Development   

UNC Chapel Hill   

CB # 4000, Chapel Hill, NC 27599-4000  

Phone: (919) 962-1319   

Email: tmagnuson@unc.edu   

Fax: (919) 962-1476   

Asst: Bridget Riordan   

Email: briordan@unc.edu   

Phone: (919) 962-1319   

   

Dr. Robert Wilhelm   

Vice Chancellor for Research & Economic 

Development   

UNC Charlotte   

9201 University City Blvd., Griggs Hall 256   

Charlotte, NC 28223-0001   

Phone: (704) 687-8428   

Email: rgwilhel@uncc.edu  

Asst: Carolyn Aguiar   

Email: caguiar@uncc.edu   

Phone: (704) 687-8428   

   

Dr. Terri Shelton   

Vice Chancellor for Research & Engagement   

UNC Greensboro   

Office of Research & Engagement   

PO Box 26170, Greensboro, NC 27402-6170  

Phone: (336) 334-4623   

Email: Shelton@uncg.edu   

Fax: (336) 334-4624   

Asst: Debbie Freund   

Email: freundd@uncg.edu   

Phone: (336) 256-0426   

mailto:emily.schmidt@ncssm.edu
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Dr. Rebecca Bullard-Dillard   

Associate Vice Chancellor for Research & 

Sponsored   

Programs   

UNC Pembroke   

1 University Drive, Pembroke, NC 28372-1510   

Phone: (910) 775-4548   

Email: rebecca.dillard@uncp.edu   

Asst: Janetta Obeda   

Email: janetta.obeda@uncp.edu   

Phone: (910) 775-4346   

   

Dr. Karen Beres   

Interim Vice Provost for Academic Affairs   

Chief Research Officer   

UNC School of the Arts   

1533 S. Main Street, Winston-Salem, NC 27101   

Phone: (336) 770-1422   

Email: beres@uncsa.edu   

Fax: (336) 727-4308   

Asst: Virginia Riccio   

Email: ricciov@uncsa.edu   

Phone: (336) 770-3262   

   

Dr. Ron Vetter   

Associate Provost for Research & Dean 

of the Graduate School  

UNC Wilmington   

601 S College Road, Wilmington, NC 28403-5995   

Phone: (910) 962-3224   

Email: vetterr@uncw.edu   

Fax: (910) 962-3787   

Asst: Nancy Holland   

Email: hollandn@uncw.edu   

Phone: (910) 962-4117   

 

Dr. Brian Kloeppel   

Dean of the Graduate School & Research   

Western Carolina University   

110F Camp Bldg., Cullowhee, NC 28723   

Phone: (828) 227-3174   

Email: bkloeppel@email.wcu.edu   

Asst: Roxane Stiles   

Email: rstiles@email.wcu.edu   

   

Dr. Mike McKenzie   

Interim Associate Provost   

Winston-Salem State University   

601 Martin Luther King Drive, Winston-Salem, NC   

27110   

Phone: (336) 750-3136   

Email: mckenziemi@wssu.edu    

   

UNC General Administration   

Dr. Kimberly van Noort   

Vice President for Academic Programs, Faculty &  

Research   

910 Raleigh Road, Chapel Hill, NC 27514   

Phone: (919) 962-2620   

Email: kpvannoort@northcarolina.edu   

Asst: Frances Little   

Email: falittle@northcarolina.edu   

Phone: (919) 962-4589   

   

UNC General Administration   

Sarah Smith   

Director of Sponsored Programs   

910 Raleigh Road, Chapel Hill, NC 27514   

Email: smsmith@northcarolina.edu   

Phone: (919) 962-4557   


